Swiftpage
Quick Start Guide to:
Creating Your Database for Swiftpage Connect

This Quick Start Guide explains how to configure your database so that it can be easily uploaded to
Swiftpage Connect.

1. Open Microsoft Excel, or a similar spreadsheet software, to begin setting up your database.
2. Enter the desired column headings in Row 1 (note: you must include an Email Address field).
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3. Add your contacts.
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1 FirstName LastMName Email address Phone Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip
2 Allen lverson aiverson@swiftpageemail.com 1.888.555.938¢< 229 Hoops Street Suite 390 Denver CO 80116
3 Al Pachino apachino@swiftpageemail.com 1.888.555.939¢ 333 Havana Ave Suite 100 Hollywooc CA 80929
4  Adam Sandler asandler @swiftpageemail.com 555.272.2222 990S. Hamden Suite 226 Norfolk ~ MI 38997
5 Allison Sweet Asweet@swiftpageemail.com 555.399.9923 888 W. Villa St. Suite 400 Willcert  AK 34544
6 Brian Johnson  bjohnson@swiftpageemail.com 555.838.9288 555 Vollo St. Suite 100 Fort Collin CO 39838
7 Brad Pitt bpitt@swiftpageemail.com 555.939.9388 309 West Elizabeth St Suite 223 Littleton CA 38994
8 Carmelo Anthony  canthony@swiftpageemail.com 1.888.555.938¢< 229 Hoops Street Suite 390 Denver CO 80116 =
9 Chris Farley cfarley@swiftpageemail.com 555.323.2323 1514 College Ave Suite 303 Hollywooc CA 80929
10 Chris Smith csmith@swiftpageemail.com 555.938.8388 2939 S. Rutger Drive  Suite 101 Hartford TN 23432
11 Chris Tucker ctucker@swiftpageemail.com 555.323.2323 1514 College Ave Suite 303 Hollywooc CA 80929
12 Craig Williams  cwilliams@swiftpageemail.com 555.282.9999 28S. Wilker St. Suite 40  Heartsville NJ 33445

4. Click File > Save As. Enter a name for your list and then choose CSV (Comma Delimited) from the
Save as type drop down. Click Save. Your list is now ready to be uploaded to Swiftpage Connect.




